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MANHOLE COVERS AND FRAMES

TYPE 2A ROTATING LOCK SYSTEM COVER AND FRAME
MANUFACTURING TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS D400

SABS
APFPROVED

UNIFLO

| CODE

COVER DIMENSION

FRAME DIMENSION

FRAME HEIGHT

CLEAR OPENING

WEIGHT |

[ TYPE 2A

624mm

700mm

115mm

550mm

62kg J
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GLOC LOCKABLE MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS C250

SABS
APFPROVED

[ CODE

COVER DIMENSION

FRAME DIMENSION

FRAME HEIGHT

CLEAR OPENING

WEIGHT |

[ GLOC

620mm

790mm

65mm

560mm

46kg |
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TYPE 2A DOUBLE SEAL MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME

MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 CLASS D400

SABS
APFPROVED

| CODE

COVER DIMENSION

FRAME DIMENSION

FRAME HEIGHT

CLEAR OPENING

WEIGHT |

[ BSEN124DS

646mm

812mm

100mm

560mm

62kg J
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TYPE 2AH HINGED MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME

MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS D400

SABS
APPROVED

[ CODE

COVER DIMENSION

FRAME DIMENSION

FRAME HEIGHT

CLEAR OPENING

WEIGHT |

[ TYPE 2AH

625mm

700mm

115mm

560mm

67kg l
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CITY OF CAPE TOWN STANDARD 2010 CONCRETE

FILLED MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 CLASS D400

SHES
I
APPROVED

| CODE

COVER DIMENSION

FRAME DIMENSION

FRAME HEIGHT

CLEAR OPENING

WEIGHT |

| TveE2ACT

694mm

800mm

150mm

600mm

120kg |
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TYPE 2B MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
WITH VENT SLOTS. ROTATING LOCK SYSTEM

MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS D400

SABS
RPPROVED

* k k k %k % %

| CODE

COVER DIMENSION

FRAME DIMENSION

FRAME HEIGHT

CLEAR OPENING

WEIGHT |

| TYPE 2B

624mm

700mm

115mm

550mm

57kg |
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TYPE 4 ROTATING LOCK SYSTEM MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME

MANUFACTURED TO SABS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125

SABS
APFROVED

[ CODE

COVER DIMENSION

FRAME DIMENSION

FRAME HEIGHT

CLEAR OPENING

WEIGHT |

[ TYPE 4

660mm

760mm

57mm

560mm

37kg l
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TABLE 8 GULLYGRATE
MANUFACTURED TO
SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS C250

SABS
APFPROVED

| CODE COVER DIMENSION | FRAME DIMENSION FRAME HEIGHT CLEAR OPENING WEIGHT |
l TYPE 8 585 x 380mm 642 x 510mm 84mm 540 x 350mm 42kg I
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TYPE 5 HYDRANT BOX MANUFACTURED TO
SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125

SABS
APPROVED

[ CODE COVER DIMENSION | FRAME DIMENSION FRAME HEIGHT CLEAR OPENING WEIGHT ]
l TYPES 400 x 324mm 533 x 458mm 152mm 380 x 305mm 24kg J

*kkkkkkkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkhkkkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkkkhkkh kK k*k

TYPE 3A AND 3B DUCTILE IRON BELL TOBIES

SFIBSI
APPROVED

CODE FLANGE DIMENSION HEIGHT WEIGHT
TYPE 3A 310 mm 305mm 8kg
TYPE 3B 310 mm 230mm 7kg )
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600 X 600 SQUARE MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
MANUFACTURED TO SABS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125

SABS
APFPROVED

[ CODE COVER DIMENSION | FRAME DIMENSION FRAME HEIGHT CLEAR OPENING WEIGHT |
| 600 x 600mm 632mm 680mm 40mm 600 x 600mm 38kg l
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600 X 450 RECTANGULAR MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125

SABS
RPFPROVED

| CODE COVER DIMENSION | FRAME DIMENSION |  FRAME HEIGHT CLEAR OPENING WEIGHT ]
| MD 633 x 483mm 686 x 533mm 56mm 600 x 450mm 43kg J
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900 X 450 RECTANGULAR MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125

SABS
RPFPROVED

| CODE COVER DIMENSION | FRAME DIMENSION FRAME HEIGHT CLEAR OPENING WEIGHT 1
| 900 x 450 935 x 495mm 1020 x 574mm 80mm 900 x 450mm 66kg J
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SANSPAR

CAPE TOWN
39 Industry Street, Paarden Eiland, Cape Town 7405 - Tel: 021-5110283 - Email: info@sanspar.co.za
JOHANNESBURG
234 Element Road, Chloorkop, Kempton Park, Johannesburg 1619 - Tel: 011-3976889 - Email: jhb@sanspar.co.za
DURBAN

17 Albert Road, Westmead, Pinetown, Durban 3608 - Tel: 031-7002485 - Email: kzn@sanspar.co.za
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