

# **MANHOLE COVERS AND FRAMES**

## **UNIFLO**

TYPE 2A ROTATING LOCK SYSTEM COVER AND FRAME MANUFACTURING TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS D400





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
TYPE 2A	624mm	700mm	115mm	550mm	62kg

GLOC LOCKABLE MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS C250





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
GLOC	620mm	790mm	65mm	560mm	46kg

TYPE 2A DOUBLE SEAL MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 CLASS D400





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
BSEN124DS	646mm	812mm	100mm	560mm	62kg



### **UNIFLO**

TYPE 2AH HINGED MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS D400





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
TYPE 2AH	625mm	700mm	115mm	560mm	67kg

CITY OF CAPE TOWN STANDARD 2010 CONCRETE FILLED MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 CLASS D400





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
TYPE 2ACT	694mm	800mm	150mm	600mm	120kg

TYPE 2B MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME WITH VENT SLOTS. ROTATING LOCK SYSTEM MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS D400





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
TYPE 2B	624mm	700mm	115mm	550mm	57kg

TYPE 4 ROTATING LOCK SYSTEM MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME MANUFACTURED TO SABS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
TYPE 4	660mm	760mm	57mm	560mm	37kg



## **UNIFLO**

TABLE 8 GULLYGRATE MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS C250





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
TYPE 8	585 x 380mm	642 x 510mm	84mm	540 x 350mm	42kg

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

TYPE 5 HYDRANT BOX MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
TYPE 5	400 x 324mm	533 x 458mm	152mm	380 x 305mm	24kg

TYPE 3A AND 3B DUCTILE IRON BELL TOBIES





CODE	FLANGE DIMENSION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
TYPE 3A	310 mm	305mm	8kg
TYPE 3B	310 mm	230mm	7kg

600 X 600 SQUARE MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME MANUFACTURED TO SABS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
600 x 600mm	632mm	680mm	40mm	600 x 600mm	38kg



## **UNIFLO**

600 X 450 RECTANGULAR MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
MD	633 x 483mm	686 x 533mm	56mm	600 x 450mm	43kg

900 X 450 RECTANGULAR MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME MANUFACTURED TO SANS 50124 EN124 CLASS B125





CODE	COVER DIMENSION	FRAME DIMENSION	FRAME HEIGHT	CLEAR OPENING	WEIGHT
900 x 450	935 x 495mm	1020 x 574mm	80mm	900 x 450mm	66kg



#### **CAPE TOWN**

39 Industry Street, Paarden Eiland, Cape Town 7405 - Tel: 021-5110283 - Email: info@sanspar.co.za

#### **JOHANNESBURG**

234 Element Road, Chloorkop, Kempton Park, Johannesburg 1619 - Tel: 011-3976889 - Email: jhb@sanspar.co.za

#### **DURBAN**

17 Albert Road, Westmead, Pinetown, Durban 3608 - Tel: 031-7002485 - Email: kzn@sanspar.co.za

www.sanspar.co.za